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ALIAS

Lil' Italy

Big Iron Buster
Evergreen Rose
Stumptown Kid
Rapid River
Snappy Dan

Roughstring Rider
Pop's Double Trouble

Wild Rover
Chief Spratt
Clackamas Cak
Hellgate
Danger Dave
John Cameron
Doc Mosher
Jenn Tillie

Fire Mountain
Buck McGee
Necco Kid
Houghston
Moab Mark
Pop Cartwright
J C's Sidekick
Treekop Pop
Red Eye Jim
Bear Run Butch
Grumpy Ray
Betty Jo

Four Eyed Tom

Shooters 29

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

May 19, 2018
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

SS 1
SSD 1
LS 1
BW 1
SR 1
49 1
SS 2
LW 1
SS 3
CB 1
CG 1
FCG 1
49 2
SD 1
VT 1
LBW 1
FCG 2
SSD 2
CTB 1
CC 1
1
1
2
2
2
4
3
1
3

ES
ES
CcB

SS
cB
L49
49

1:43:00 PM

Stage 1

49.30
23.94
25.14
27.95
26.51
30.57
36.68
26.45
34.76
38.12
58.78
32.91
42.04
37.91
40.85
31.54
36.66
39.92
47.49
48.39
51.79
26.01
49.61
51.09
65.68
59.67
66.16
65.67
149.15

Stage 2

21.64
24.07
30.42
36.52
21.93
27.25
55.30
38.64
39.61
37.41
33.14
46.00
37.88
39.16
34.22
31.88
38.30
45.81
37.78
39.21
42.55
23.21
53.19
65.43
56.06
57.39
62.28
74.17
97.79

Stage 3

20.63
33.80
25.54
18.91
31.50
17.29
25.63
32.42
46.71
38.22
33.18
30.68
35.60
33.76
36.10
46.62
45.93
57.10
56.91
40.61
42.90
150.00
41.57
43.26
50.06
63.33
60.07
55.99
80.06

Stage 4

20.78
28.76
26.08
21.31
32.30
33.13
30.21
47.49
37.72
40.78
37.53
38.03
38.95
47.60
42.10
52.15
52.88
36.99
38.93
41.70
35.70
23.55
52.59
51.23
51.04
64.41
53.00
65.53
150.00

Shoot Date: 5/19/2018
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
24.27 21.27 157.89
24.81 24.49 159.87
27.00 27.08 161.26
26.09 40.35 171.13
25.43 37.50 175.17
34.41 37.48 180.13
34.52 29.62 211.96
39.93 31.07 216.00
30.14 3241 221.35
42.84 33.34 230.71
33.65 34.70 230.98
41.48 42.99 232.09
42.75 39.11 236.33
42.58 38.56 239.57
40.32 48.51 242.10
44.92 44.43 251.54
39.79 40.49 254.05
36.62 39.47 255.91
38.67 36.66 256.44
48.38 40.98 259.27
56.78 38.80 268.52
36.24 31.05 290.06
42.28 52.99 292.23
47.52 46.74 305.27
54.16 42.31 319.31
35.88 55.76 336.44
57.66 45.00 344.17
60.40 55.85 377.61
150.00 150.00 777.00



